OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Charlotte
Frankie
George

Ava
Caden
Jacob
Peter
David
Kai
Isabelle
Gemma
Brandon

LESSON SCHEDULE

COLIN TAYLOR

TUESDAY

GUITAR

2/1]/ 26

HALF TERM

NO LESSON

Initial Inst
D Guitar
w Guitar
N Guitar
C Guitar
B Guitar
G Guitar
T Guitar
C Guitar
S Guitar
A Guitar
T Guitar
D Guitar

FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2026

Length

20 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
20 min
30 min
20 min
20 min
30 min

6/1

NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN

13/1

9.40
10.00
10.30
11.20
11.50
12.20
12.50
2.00
2.30
11.00
1.30
3.00

20/1

10.00
10.30
11.20
11.50
12.20
12.50
2.00
2.30
9.30
11.00
1.30
3.00

27/1

10.30
11.20
11.50
12.20
12.50
2.00
2.30
9.30
10.00
11.00
1.30
3.00

3/2

11.20
11.50
12.20
12.50
2.00
2.30
9.30
10.00
10.30
11.00
1.30
3.00

10/2

11.50
12.20
12.50
2.00
2.30
9.30
10.00
10.30
11.20
11.00
1.30
3.00



OPEN 2 MUSIC

TEACHER
LESSON DAY
INSTRUMENT
ROTA UPDATED

HT
NO LSN

First Name

Joshua
Zack
Mason
Jack
Kieran
Belle
Samuel
Riya
Irina
Dylan
Luke
James

LESSON SCHEDULE

ROB POVEY
TUESDAY
DRUMS
2/1/26

HALF TERM
NO LESSON

Initial

WO nNn W >»>C 0O IO 9vnm

Inst

Drums
Drums
Drums
Drums
Drums
Drums
Drums
Drums
Drums
Drums
Drums
Drums

FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2026

Length

30 min
20 min
20 min
20 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
30 min
20 min
30 min
30 min

6/1

NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN
NO LSN

13/1

9.20
9.50
10.10
10.30
11.20
12.20
12.50
2.00
2.30
10.50
1.30
3.00

20/1

9.40
10.10
10.30
11.20
12.20
12.50

2.00

2.30

9.10
10.50

1.30

3.00

27/1

10.00
10.30
11.20
12.20
12.40
2.00
2.30
1.00
9.30
10.50
1.30
3.00

3/2

10.20
11.20
12.20
12.40
2.00
2.30
1.00
9.20
9.50
10.50
1.30
3.00

10/2

11.20
12.20
12.40
2.00
2.30
1.00
9.30
10.00
10.30
10.50
1.30
3.00



