

<b>OPEN 2 MUSIC</b>	<b>LESSON SCHEDULE</b>	<b>FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2026</b>
---------------------	------------------------	------------------------------------

<b>TEACHER</b>	<b>COLIN TAYLOR</b>
<b>LESSON DAY</b>	<b>TUESDAY</b>
<b>INSTRUMENT</b>	<b>GUITAR</b>
<b>ROTA UPDATED</b>	<b>2 / 1 / 26</b>

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

<b>First Name</b>	<b>Initial</b>	<b>Inst</b>	<b>Length</b>	<b>6/1</b>	<b>13/1</b>	<b>20/1</b>	<b>27/1</b>	<b>3/2</b>	<b>10/2</b>
Charlotte	D	Guitar	20 min	NO LSN	9.40	10.00	10.30	11.20	11.50
Frankie	W	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	10.00	10.30	11.20	11.50	12.20
George	N	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	10.30	11.20	11.50	12.20	12.50
Ava	C	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	11.20	11.50	12.20	12.50	2.00
Caden	B	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	11.50	12.20	12.50	2.00	2.30
Jacob	G	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	12.20	12.50	2.00	2.30	9.30
Peter	T	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	12.50	2.00	2.30	9.30	10.00
David	C	Guitar	20 min	NO LSN	2.00	2.30	9.30	10.00	10.30
Kai	S	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	2.30	9.30	10.00	10.30	11.20
Isabelle	A	Guitar	20 min	NO LSN	11.00	11.00	11.00	11.00	11.00
Gemma	T	Guitar	20 min	NO LSN	1.30	1.30	1.30	1.30	1.30
Brandon	D	Guitar	30 min	NO LSN	3.00	3.00	3.00	3.00	3.00

<b>OPEN 2 MUSIC</b>	<b>LESSON SCHEDULE</b>	<b>FIRST HALF SPRING TERM 2026</b>
---------------------	------------------------	------------------------------------

<b>TEACHER</b>	<b>ROB POVEY</b>
<b>LESSON DAY</b>	<b>TUESDAY</b>
<b>INSTRUMENT</b>	<b>DRUMS</b>
<b>ROTA UPDATED</b>	<b>2 / 1 / 26</b>

HT	HALF TERM
NO LSN	NO LESSON

<b>First Name</b>	<b>Initial</b>	<b>Inst</b>	<b>Length</b>	<b>6/1</b>	<b>13/1</b>	<b>20/1</b>	<b>27/1</b>	<b>3/2</b>	<b>10/2</b>
Joshua	S	Drums	30 min	NO LSN	9.20	9.40	10.00	10.20	11.20
Zack	P	Drums	20 min	NO LSN	9.50	10.10	10.30	11.20	12.20
Mason	G	Drums	20 min	NO LSN	10.10	10.30	11.20	12.20	12.40
Jack	H	Drums	20 min	NO LSN	10.30	11.20	12.20	12.40	2.00
Kieran	D	Drums	30 min	NO LSN	11.20	12.20	12.40	2.00	2.30
Belle	U	Drums	30 min	NO LSN	12.20	12.50	2.00	2.30	1.00
Samuel	A	Drums	30 min	NO LSN	12.50	2.00	2.30	1.00	9.30
Riya	J	Drums	30 min	NO LSN	2.00	2.30	1.00	9.20	10.00
Irina	B	Drums	30 min	NO LSN	2.30	9.10	9.30	9.50	10.30
Dylan	S	Drums	20 min	NO LSN	10.50	10.50	10.50	10.50	10.50
Luke	R	Drums	30 min	NO LSN	1.30	1.30	1.30	1.30	1.30
James	B	Drums	30 min	NO LSN	3.00	3.00	3.00	3.00	3.00